startlist 04.04.-06.04.2014, 3. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2014 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

event 17 - 50m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 1

1 Nost, Lena
Eddaoudi, Maha
Pickl, Nina
Dexl, Emma
Wocheslander, Mechthild
Bosruel-Marino, Giulia
Brugger, Roxanne

8 Hofstatter, Lisa
preliminary 2

1 Haidvogl, Ida
Pfeifenberger, Valentina
Egyed, Nora
Bacher, Laura

N o o~ W N

Sesko, Tjasa
Zickert, Ursula
Zickert, Ismene

8 Back, Katharina
preliminary 3

1 Droscher, Alexandra
Schattleitner, Victoria
Kuc, Weronika
Bozic, Manca
Dréscher, Christina
Schallhart, Jasmin
Blok, Kristel

8 Backenberger, Julia
preliminary 4

1 Steiner, Lina
Mozelt, Anja
Haberl, Hannah
Lewna, Nina

N o b~ W N

N o o~ W N

Lekrinszki, Dorka
Zaprianov, Michaela
Resatz, Hannah

8 Storz, Victoria
preliminary 5

1 Fenyvesi, Barbara
Zalaznik, Sara
Schuh, Lisa Marie
Berecz, Hannah
Piller, Cara
Moser, Lena
Jovanovic, Andela

N o b~ W N

0 N O Ul b~ WN

Beszedes, Reka

1999
1998
2003
2005
2002
1997
2000
2003

2004
2001
2003
2000
2001
2005
2002
2005

2000
2002
2002
2001
1998
1998
2000
2002

2001
1999
2001
2001
2002
2002
1999
2001

1997
2002
1998
2000
1998
1999
2002
2002

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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SLO
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HUN

ATUS Graz
ATUS Graz
ATUS Graz
ATUS Graz
USC Graz

ATUS Graz
ATUS Graz
USC Graz

USC Graz

SU Stadtwerke Murau

BHSE

ATUS Graz

Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana
USC Graz

USC Graz

USC Graz

SU Stadtwerke Murau
Sportvereinigung Leoben
ULKS Victoria Kozy

Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana
SU Stadtwerke Murau
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SV Volksbank Spittal

SU Stadtwerke Murau

ASKO Stockerau
Eisenstadter SU
ATUS Graz
ASKO Stockerau
BHSE

SV Friesen Wien
Eisenstadter SU
ASV Wien

Eisenstadter SU

Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana

SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround
ASKO Stockerau

SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround
Sportvereinigung Leoben
SVS-Schwimmen

BHSE

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort
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startlist 04.04.-06.04.2014, 3. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2014 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 17 - 50m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 6

1

N O b~ W N

8

Gasowska, Anna
Memic, Arijana
Dragovic, Mila
Fihrer, Kerstin
Perjul, Julia
Toth, Sara

Leu, Emma
Luckner, Lara

preliminary 7

1

N o o~ W N

8

Hessheimer, Viktoria
Purner, Anna
Binder, Hanna
Kunishio, Momo
Wutschitz, Anna
Slysko, Klara
Vekony, Laura
GroiB, Sophie

preliminary 8

1

N o o~ W N

8

Cucnik, Brina
Strafner, Hannah
Sauer, Janine
Gusel, Celine
Schwarz, Karoline
Langreiter, Stefanie
Adam, Henrietta
Rupp, Anna

preliminary 9

1

N o o~ W N

8

Kahler, Marlene

Richter, Celine

Spaczay, Alexandra Laura
Bucher, Larissa
Ledererova, Lucia
Marusicova, Katarina
Perse, Spela

Kulova, Jana

preliminary 10

1

0 N O U DA WN

Stollwitzer, Vanessa
Nagy, Vivien

Juric, Ivona

Samanci, Gulsen Beste
Neureiter, Elen
Holesova, Alexandra
Laube, Penelope
Pusztaszeri, Reka

2000
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT

SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK
SLO
AUT

AUT
AUT
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AUT
SVK
AUT
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SV Friesen Wien
ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC
ASKO Stockerau
SU Maédling

BHSE

SC Diana Wien

SU citynet@ Hall

SVS-Schwimmen

Eisenstadter SU

SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround
The Mermaids Wien

Eisenstadter SU

Eisenstadter SU

BHSE

Sportvereinigung Leoben

Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana
SV ThermeNova Kéflach
ATUS Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal
Eisenstadter SU

SU Generali Salzburg

BHSE

SV Volksbank Spittal

SVS-Schwimmen

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

ASV Wien

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica
SU citynet@ Hall

SU Osttirol

SU Médling

SU citynet@ Hall

Turkish Swimming Federation

SU Generali Salzburg

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
SC IKB Innsbruck

BHSE

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

GIR[AZ!
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startlist 04.04.-06.04.2014, 3. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2014 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 17 - 50m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 11

1

N O b~ W N

8

Opatril, Lena

Blok, Rachel

Meza Peraza, Marie Laura
Kreundl, Lena

Rott, Conni

Uhl, Esther

Ozbilen, Selen
Reitshammer, Caroline

preliminary 12

1

N o o~ W N

8

Laszlova, Silvia
Zaimoglu, Derin

Egger, Katharina
Koschischek, Birgit
Szokol, Szonja
Zahradnikova, Sophie
Hechenbichler, Caroline
Enkner, Sophie

preliminary 13

1

0 N O U~ WN

event 18 - 50m Freestyle men preliminary

Tourey, Serena
Minkova, Alexandra
Uiberreiter, Lucy
Syllabova, Miroslava
Kukla, Julia

Stegu, Nina

Pichler, Nicole
Podbevsek, Ana Zala

1999
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1999
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TUR
AUT
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HUN
SVK
AUT
AUT

AUT
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AUT
SVK
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO

SC IKB Innsbruck

SV Volksbank Spittal

ATUS Graz

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

EW Donau SC 1903

SU Generali Salzburg

Turkish Swimming Federation
Tiroler Wassersportverein

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
Turkish Swimming Federation

SV Volksbank Spittal

SVS-Schwimmen

BHSE

Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok

SC Sparkasse Soll

Union McDonald's ADM Linz

SU Generali Salzburg
SVS-Schwimmen

SU citynet@ Hall

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
SV St.Veit / Glan

Plavalni klub Ljubljana
USC Graz

Plavalni klub Ljubljana

preliminary 1

Marinitsch, Julian
Stella, Tazio
Ramadan, Hazem

preliminary 2

1

0 N O Ul b~ WDN

Pickl, Thomas
Dittrich, Nikolaus
Stosch, Elia

Von Trotha, Aurel
P6tz, Jonas
Senft, Raphael
Poduschka, Patrik

2003
2003
1997

2001
1993
2003
2003
2003
1998
2001

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

USC Graz
USC Graz
SV Friesen Wien

ATUS Graz
SV-Simmering
USC Graz

USC Graz

ATUS Graz

SV Friesen Wien
ATUS Graz

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort
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startlist 04.04.-06.04.2014, 3. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2014 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 18 - 50m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 3

1 Murg, Maximilian
Engelberger, Lorenz
Schell, Lukas
Trummer, Artemy
Back, Paul
Rauch, Florian
Rogler, Gerhard

8 Eissner, Max
preliminary 4

1 Feischl, Florian
Pozhidaev, Alexander
Dexl, Oscar
Pyrek, Sebastian
Eberl, Lorenz
Kljucevsek, Jan

N O b~ W N

N o o~ W N

Liszka, Markus

8 Krivec, Mihovil
preliminary 5

1 Novak, Nejc
Schumacher, Oscar
Stecher, Markus
Kim, Jowoon
Strohmaier, Sebastian
Mladoniczky, Mate
Spaczay, Balazs

8 Goona, Fehzan
preliminary 6

1 Lengyel, Ivan
Nagy, Daniel
Steger, Maximilian
Bayer, Valentin
Béhm, Andre
Steiner, Joey

N o o~ W N

N o o~ W N

Ispas, Alexandru

8 Suban, Nejc
preliminary 7

1 Kovacs, Sandor
Magony, Joshua
Holbling, Alexander
Pilhatsch, Stefan
Straussberger, Niklaus
Major, Laszlo
Kunishio, Musashi
Wutti, Lukas

0 N O U DA WN

2000
2001
2002
2000
2003
2001
1994
1998

2000
2001
2002
2001
1999
2000
2001
2000

2000
2001
1993
2000
2000
2002
2002
2000

2001
2003
1998
1999
1999
2000
2002
2000

2000
2002
2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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SLO
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SLO

HUN
HUN
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HUN
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AUT

ATUS Graz
USC Graz
USC Graz
USC Graz
USC Graz
ATUS Graz
SV-Simmering
ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

SV Friesen Wien

ATUS Graz

AT Graz

ATUS Graz

Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana
ASV Wien

ATUS Graz

Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana
Sportvereinigung Leoben
ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

BHSE

ASV Wien

USC Graz

BHSE

BHSE

USC Graz

SU Médling

SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround
SV Worthersee

SU Generali Salzburg

Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana

BHSE

BACSVIZ-Kecskemeti Vizmu SC
SU Generali Salzburg

USC Graz

SVS-Schwimmen

BHSE

The Mermaids Wien

SV Worthersee

&% Das Land

Steiermark GIR {?

-+ St
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startlist 04.04.-06.04.2014, 3. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2014 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 18 - 50m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 8

1

N O b~ W N

8

Bucher, Simon
Poduschka, Sebastian
Langmann, Sven
Eisenberger, Konrad
Ramadan, Josef
Holler, Lukas
Wimmer, Christoph
Opalka, Norbert

preliminary 9

1

N o o~ W N

8

Dragoi, Andrei
Schuh, Lukas
Keinrath, Stefan
Skardelly, Niklas
Espernberger, Phillipp
Baar, Benjamin
Frank, Jakob

Pichler, Alexander

preliminary 10

1

N o o~ W N

8

Trasischker, Christian
Lechner, Maximilian
Ramsauer, Martin
Fuchs, Horst

Koller, Jan

Semetka, Adam
Trampitsch, Alexander
Hrovatin, Ziga

preliminary 11

1

N o o~ W N

8

Krug, Christoph
Matje, Philip
Leitner, Mario
Mandl, Nikolaus
Toth, Dominik
Mayerhofer, Hannes
Soljan, Fabian
Adam, Franz

preliminary 12

1

0 N O U DA WN

Rom, Manuel

Senn, Andreas
Unger, Dominik
Spitzer, Martin
Hofferer, Markus
Gezmis, Ergecan
Zimmermann, Florian
Lederer, Lukas

2000
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1999
1995
1998
1997
2000

1998
2000
1995
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1997
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1994
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SLO
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HUN
AUT
AUT
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
TUR
AUT
SVK

Tiroler Wassersportverein
ATUS Graz

SV ThermeNova Kéflach
ATUS Graz

SV Friesen Wien

SU Médling

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

SV Friesen Wien

SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround
Eisenstadter SU

USC Graz

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SV Worthersee

ASV Wien

SV Volksbank Spittal

SV Worthersee

SVS-Schwimmen

The Mermaids Wien

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

Eisenstadter SU

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
SG Eisenstrasse

Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Union McDonald's ADM Linz
EW Donau SC 1903

ATUS Graz

BHSE

ATUS Graz

SU Generali Salzburg

SV St.Veit / Glan

SV Worthersee

Tiroler Wassersportverein

USC Graz

USC Graz

SC im Theresianum

Turkish Swimming Federation

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

GIR[AZ!
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startlist 04.04.-06.04.2014, 3. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2014 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 18 - 50m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 13

1

N O b~ W N

8

Knapp, Matthias

Knabl, Alexander
Stockinger, Dietmar
Takacs, Krisztian
Scheriibl, Markus
Margotti, Christoph
Reitshammer, Bernhard
Gures, Umitcan

preliminary 14

1

0 N O Ul b~ WDN

Zoldos, Michael

Voros, Akos

Zbogar, Robert
Gurdal, Kemal Arda
Acimis, Yalim
Griebaum, Florian
Griinberger, Robin
Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian

1995
1995
1982
1985
1992
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1994
1999

1989
1995
1989
1990
1994
1993
1998
1998

AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
TUR

SLO
HUN
SLO
TUR
TUR
AUT
AUT
AUT

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SC im Theresianum
Dunaferr SE

ATUS Graz

SU Médling

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Fenerbahce

Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana

BHSE

Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica
Turkish Swimming Federation

Turkish Swimming Federation

1. Welser Schwimmklub

SC IKB Innsbruck

USC Graz

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort
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startlist 04.04.-06.04.2014, 3. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2014 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

event 19 - 200m Breaststroke women preliminary

preliminary 5

1

N o o~ W N

8

Hatzenbichler, Chantall
Pawlik, Michelle

Dilek, Ceren

Vozel, Tjasa

Kozelj, Teja

Zeilinger, Marie-Theres
Kiraly, Rita

Lukac, Victoria

preliminary 6

1

N o b~ W N

8

Wurm, Melissa

Berta, Barbara
Enkner, Sophie

Zaiser, Lisa

Samanci, Gulsen Beste
Grojer, Lara

Hohl, Selina

Kraxner, Lena

preliminary 7

1

0 N O U D WN

event 20 - 200m Breaststroke men preliminary

Guttmann, Elena
Schreiner, Laura
Hohl, Denise
Swierczewska, Sandra
Rehberger, Vita
Schwaiger, Annabelle
Hessheimer, Viktoria
Dillinger, Teresa

1999
2000
1991
1994
1990
1995
2000
1996

1998
2001
1995
1994
2000
1999
1996
1999

2001
1997
1998
1988
1995
1999
2000
2000

AUT
AUT
TUR
SLO
SLO
AUT
HUN
AUT

AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
TUR
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT

SV Volksbank Spittal

SU Generali Salzburg

Turkish Swimming Federation
KPD Zvezda Kranj

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
SVS-Schwimmen

BHSE

SV Volksbank Spittal

The Mermaids Wien

BHSE

Union McDonald's ADM Linz
SV Volksbank Spittal

Turkish Swimming Federation
USV Krems

SV ThermeNova Koflach

SV St.Veit / Glan

SVS-Schwimmen
SV-Simmering

SV ThermeNova Koflach
SC im Theresianum
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
Vienna Aquatic SC
SVS-Schwimmen

SU Generali Salzburg

preliminary 4

1

N o o~ W N

8

Durisin, Peter

Hofmann, Jakob

Angeli, Aron
Kumkumoglu, Kemal Ege
Gyurta, Gergely

Steffan, Sebastian
Juhasz, Daniel

Bayer, Valentin

preliminary 5

1

0 NO Ul A~ WDN

Lederer, Lukas
Rothbauer, Christopher
Gigler, Heiko
Klobucnik, Tomas
Reindl, Maximilian
Hitzinger, Dominik
Karakimseliler, Kadiralp
Sonntag, Marco

1998
1996
1994
1998
1991
1997
1997
1999

1994
1998
1996
1990
1994
1997
1998
1998

SVK
AUT
HUN
TUR
HUN
AUT
HUN
AUT

SVK
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
TUR
AUT

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
EW Donau SC 1903

BHSE

Turkish Swimming Federation

Ujpesti Torna Egylet

SG Eisenstrasse

BHSE

SU Médling

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
SVS-Schwimmen

SV Volksbank Spittal

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

SV Gallneukirchen

SVS-Schwimmen

Turkish Swimming Federation

SK Zirl

&% Das Land
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startlist 04.04.-06.04.2014, 3. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2014 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 20 - 200m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 6
1 Putala, Matus 1984 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 02:32,39
2 Roncevic, Alexander 1992 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:23,80
3 Zwirschitz, Sascha 1995 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:20,00
4 Carnol, Laurent 1989 LUX  Federation Luxembourgeoise de Natation 02:10,94
5 Dietrich, Johannes 1993 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 02:17,92
6 Podoprigora, Maxim 1978 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 02:21,12
7 Jurjevcic, Nejc 1993 SLO  Plavalni klub Ljubljana 02:26,54
8 Banyak, Karoly 1999 HUN  BHSE 02:34,23

event 21 - 100m Backstroke women preliminary

preliminary 6
1 Kosir, Manca 1997 SLO  Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 01:10,08
2 Kukla, Julia 1998 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 01:07,59
3 Hais, Patricia 1997 AUT  SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround 01:06,07
4 Felner, Desiree 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:03,90
5 Ozbilen, Selen 2001 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 01:05,47
6 Rashid Taghipour, Sara 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:07,00
7 Pawlik, Michelle 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:09,00
8 Kulova, Jana 2001 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 01:11,84

preliminary 7
1 Kulova, Zelmira 1999 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 01:09,67
2 Rott, Conni 1999 AUT  EW Donau SC 1903 01:07,57
3 Schorkhuber, Nikola 1997 AUT  Welser TV 1862 01:05,71
4 Steinegger, Jordis 1983 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:02,95
5 Sladek, Julia 1998 AUT  USV Krems 01:05,39
6 Jakabos, Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN  Gyori Uszo SE 01:07,00
7 Adam, Henrietta 2000 HUN BHSE 01:08,25
8 Schwarz, Karoline 1998 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 01:11,71

preliminary 8
1 Wautschitz, Anna 1997 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 01:09,05
2 Stegu, Nina 1996 SLO  Plavalni klub Ljubljana 01:07,29
3 Pilhatsch, Caroline 1999 AUT  USC Graz 01:05,62
4 Mensing, Jenny 1986 GER  SC Wiesbaden 01:00,50
5 Eker, Lizan 2000 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 01:05,23
6 Reitshammer, Caroline 1991 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:06,50
7 Azman, Basak 2000 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 01:07,89
8 Minkova, Alexandra 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:11,00

event 22 - 100m Backstroke men preliminary

preliminary 6
1 Habjan, Aljosa 1997 SLO  Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 01:04,49
2 Zimmermann, Florian 1993 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:00,87
3 Margotti, Christoph 1996 AUT  SU Mdédling 00:58,91
4 Baslakov, Iskender 1990 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 00:56,51
5 Gezmis, Ergecan 1998 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 00:57,30
6 Vitek, Simon 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:00,00
7 Grasser, Manuel 1997 AUT  SC im Theresianum 01:03,18
8 Frank, Jakob 1999 AUT  ASV Wien 01:05,54
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cont. event 22 - 100m Backstroke men preliminary

preliminary 7
1 Tiszai, Andras 2000 HUN BHSE 01:04,40
2 Kazemizad, Omid 1997 AUT  Welser TV 1862 01:00,79
3 Voros, Akos 1995 HUN BHSE 00:58,51
4 Balog, Gabor 1990 HUN  Dunaferr SE 00:56,40
5 Tekin, Doruk 1994 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 00:57,10
6 Jaksche, Philipp 1993 AUT  Welser TV 1862 00:59,76
7 Giefing, Richard 1995 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 01:02,28
8 Celaj, Mark 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 01:05,12

preliminary 8
1 Soljan, Fabian 1996 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:04,00
2 Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:00,26
3 Reitshammer, Bernhard 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:58,38
4 Ozkul, Berk 1998 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 00:55,82
5 Hrubesch, Jakob 1994 AUT  USV Krems 00:56,85
6 Gures, Umitcan 1999 TUR  Fenerbahce 00:59,15
7 Staudinger, Manuel 1999 AUT  SU Mdédling 01:02,00
8 Rom, Manuel 1994 AUT SV Worthersee 01:04,67

event 23 - 200m Butterfly women preliminary

preliminary 2
1 Moser, Lena 1999 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben 02:44,74
2 Pirker, Antonia 1997 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:32,29
3 Ay, Sewval Ayca 2000 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 02:22,70
4 Akarsu, Melisa 1993 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 02:15,44
5 Schaberl, Hanna 1994 AUT  SV-Simmering 02:21,28
6 Kunishio, Momo 1997 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 02:27,11
7 Guttmann, Elena 2001 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:37,00
8 Lewna, Nina 2001 AUT  ASKO Stockerau 02:50,66

preliminary 3
1 Nagy, Vivien 2000 AUT  SU Mddling 02:38,40
2 Hechenbichler, Caroline 2000 AUT  SC Sparkasse Soll 02:31,83
3 Gundogdu, Betul 2000 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 02:22,24
4 Juhasz, Adel 1998 HUN  Kiskunhalasi UGYE 02:13,50
5 Szokol, Szonja 1998 HUN BHSE 02:18,00
6 Ganz, Martina 1994 AUT  SV-Simmering 02:24,09
7 Fenyvesi, Barbara 1997 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 02:35,98
8 Fiihrer, Kerstin 2000 AUT  ASKO Stockerau 02:48,41

preliminary 4
1 Purner, Tina 1998 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 02:37,35
2 Gyurko, Virag 1998 AUT  SV-Simmering 02:29,96
3 Himmler, Katharina 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:22,00
4 Listopadova, Katarina 1993 SVK  VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 02:12,00
5 Ustundag, Nida Eliz 1996 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 02:15,70
6 Rashid Taghipour, Sara 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 02:24,00
7 Vekony, Laura 2000 HUN BHSE 02:35,22
8 Heider, Catharina 1997 AUT  USC Graz 02:47,28
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event 24 - 200m Butterfly men preliminary

preliminary 1
1
2 Lechner, Maximilian 2000 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:33,00
3 Cuden, Anze 1991 SLO  Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 02:17,04
4 Wurzer, Stefan 1995 AUT  SC Diana Wien 02:03,46
5 Jurjevcic, Nejc 1993 SLO  Plavalni klub Ljubljana 02:06,12
6 Gschwentner, Xaver 1999 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 02:21,49
7 Nell, Oliver 2003 HUN BHSE 03:00,00
8

preliminary 2
1
2 Bukovics, Milan 2001 HUN BHSE 02:31,90
3 Maly, Lukas 1996 AUT  SU Mddling 02:13,70
4 Milcevic, Filip 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:02,99
5 Yildirimer, Ediz 1993 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 02:05,70
6 Bekesi, Daniel 1998 HUN BHSE 02:19,36
7 Orsolics, Marcell 2002 HUN BHSE 03:00,00
8

preliminary 3
1
2 Condic, Karlo 1999 AUT  SU Mdodling 02:23,99
3 Oktay, Anil Can 1998 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 02:06,98
4 Zbogar, Robert 1989 SLO  Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica 01:57,71
5 Staber, Patrick 1996 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:05,00
6 Sonntag, Marco 1998 AUT  SK Zirl 02:18,05
7 Liszka, Markus 2001 AUT  ASV Wien 02:52,70
8

event 25 - 400m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 5
1 Kulova, Zelmira 1999 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 04:49,18
2 Purner, Anna 1998 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 04:47,93
3 Hatzenbichler, Chantall 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 04:46,83
4 Dillinger, Teresa 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 04:45,00
5 Langreiter, Stefanie 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 04:45,00
6 Ungerbdck, Linda 2000 AUT  SC Diana Wien 04:47,34
7 Podbevsek, Ana Zala 1999 SLO  Plavalni klub Ljubljana 04:48,81
8 Pusztaszeri, Reka 2001 HUN BHSE 04:51,10

preliminary 6
1 Tourey, Serena 2000 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 04:40,00
2 Felgitscher, Sofia 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 04:32,00
3 Jakabos, Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN  Gyori Uszo SE 04:24,00
4 Hufnagl, Claudia 1996 AUT  USC Graz 04:19,12
5 Perse, Spela 1996 SLO  Plavalni klub Gorenjska banka Radovljica 04:21,06
6 Ay, Sevval Ayca 2000 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 04:28,50
7 Pavlic, Anamari 1997 SLO  Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 04:34,61
8 Utz Tina 1997 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 04:44,13
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cont. event 25 - 400m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 7
1 Ganz, Martina 1994 AUT  SV-Simmering 04:36,35
2 Uhl, Esther 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 04:29,00
3 Egger, Katharina 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 04:23,28
4 Bohinc, Spela 1995 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana 04:17,95
5 Steinegger, Jordis 1983 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 04:20,43
6 Malits, Hannah 1998 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 04:24,00
7 Neureiter, Elen 1996 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 04:33,00
8 Enkner, Johanna 2000 AUT  Union McDonald's ADM Linz 04:42,98

event 26 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 5
1 Scherer, Michael 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 04:30,00
2 Pichler, Alexander 1994 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 04:27,65
3 Juhasz, Daniel 1997 HUN BHSE 04:22,00
4 Keinrath, Stefan 1995 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 04:19,60
5 Matje, Philip 1997 AUT  Union McDonald's ADM Linz 04:21,21
6 Jantos, Roman 1997 SVK  Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok 04:26,89
7 Koller, Jan 1997 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 04:28,38
8 Liszka, Lukas 1997 AUT  ASV Wien 04:33,84

preliminary 6
1 Staudinger, Manuel 1999 AUT  SU Mdodling 04:15,00
2 Ambros, Lukas 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 04:05,00
3 Cansen, Deniz 1999 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 03:59,80
4 Scheriibl, Christian 1994 AUT  ATUS Graz 03:52,51
5 Yildirimer, Ediz 1993 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 03:55,10
6 Ambros, Markus 1995 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 04:02,00
7 Cuden, Anze 1991 SLO  Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 04:09,60
8 Griinberger, Robin 1998 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 04:18,54

preliminary 7
1 Hakan, Batuhan 1998 TUR  Fenerbahce 04:10,45
2 Nemeth, Peter 1993 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 04:03,69
3 Ayvali, Turhan 1998 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 03:58,87
4 Brandl, David 1987 AUT 1. Perger SV UNIQA 03:51,89
5 Gyurta, Gergely 1991 HUN  Ujpesti Torna Egylet 03:52,58
6 Kiss, Attila 1996 HUN  Swimming Pentathlon Club HU 04:01,84
7 Asik, Serhat Kaan 1999 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 04:08,08
8 Celaj, Mark 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 04:18,14
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event 19 - 200m Breaststroke women preliminary

preliminary 1
1
2
3 Schattleitner, Victoria 2002 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben
4 Gasowska, Anna 2000 AUT SV Friesen Wien
5 Matje, Catherine 1999 AUT  Union McDonald's ADM Linz
6
7
8

preliminary 2
1 Egyed, Nora 2003 HUN BHSE 03:26,00
2 Sesko, Tjasa 2001 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana 03:22,04
3 Lekrinszki, Dorka 2002 HUN BHSE 03:14,10
4 Cucnik, Brina 2001 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana 03:10,96
5 Jager, Marina 2002 HUN BHSE 03:13,00
6 Perjul, Julia 1999 AUT  SU Mdédling 03:14,60
7 Plattner, Eva 1997 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 03:22,83
8

preliminary 3
1 Mozelt, Anja 1999 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 03:10,80
2 Reschke, Elena 2000 AUT  SC Sparkasse Soll 03:06,71
3 Parkanyi, Reka 2001 HUN  BHSE 03:05,70
4 Kelecsenyi, Blanka 2002 HUN BHSE 03:04,10
5 Jovanovic, Andela 2002 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 03:05,00
6 Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 03:05,74
7 Schmied, Anna 1999 AUT  SC im Theresianum 03:09,23
8 Ulm, Victoria 2002 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 03:10,94

preliminary 4
1 Seitlinger, Anna-Carina 1998 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 02:59,10
2 Dragovic, Mila 2002 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 02:58,17
3 Langmann, Lena 2000 AUT SV ThermeNova Kdflach 02:57,08
4 Grundschober, Sophie 2001 AUT  ASKO Stockerau 02:55,56
5 Ziebart, Victoria 2001 AUT  ASV Wien 02:56,05
6 Unterzaucher, Patricia 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 02:57,60
7 Werber, Sarah 1999 AUT SV ThermeNova Koéflach 02:58,65
8 Pernerstorfer, Felizitas 1998 AUT  USV Krems 03:02,47

event 20 - 200m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 1
1
2
3 Stefanik, Florian 2003 AUT  SU Maédling 03:24,00
4 Opalka, Norbert 2000 AUT  ASV Wien 03:11,88
5 Senft, Raphael 1998 AUT SV Friesen Wien 03:17,76
6
7
8
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cont. event 20 - 200m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 2
1 Nagy, Daniel 2003 HUN  BHSE 03:10,00
2 Kljucevsek, Jan 2000 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana 03:05,20
3 Steiner, Joey 2000 AUT SV Worthersee 02:55,00
4 Trasischker, Christian 1996 AUT SV Worthersee 02:50,00
5 Baar, Benjamin 1998 AUT SV Worthersee 02:50,00
6 Bohm, Andre 1999 AUT  SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround 02:55,63
7 Troger, Leonard 2000 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 03:06,64
8

preliminary 3
1 Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT  SG Eisenstrasse 02:47,23
2 Schwendenwein, Bernhard 1990 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt 02:47,00
3 Kovacs, Sandor 2000 HUN BHSE 02:44,50
4 Ramadan, Hazem 1997 AUT SV Friesen Wien 02:39,99
5 Niemeczek, Roland 1999 AUT  SC Diana Wien 02:42,16
6 Fedorcio, Nikolaus 1999 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 02:46,14
7 Straussberger, Niklaus 2000 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:47,00
8 Bukovics, Milan 2001 HUN  BHSE 02:49,70

event 21 - 100m Backstroke women preliminary

preliminary 1
1
2
3 Zaprianov, Michaela 2002 AUT SV Friesen Wien
4 Pfeifenberger, Valentina 2001 AUT  SU Stadtwerke Murau
5 Droscher, Alexandra 2000 AUT  SU Stadtwerke Murau
6 Droscher, Christina 1998 AUT  SU Stadtwerke Murau
7
8
preliminary 2
1 Haberl, Hannah 2001 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:29,10
2 Binder, Hanna 1998 AUT  SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround 01:24,29
3 Beszedes, Reka 2002 HUN BHSE 01:23,90
4 Kelecsenyi, Blanka 2002 HUN BHSE 01:21,70
5 Storz, Victoria 2001 AUT  ASV Wien 01:22,00
6 Jovanovic, Andela 2002 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:24,00
7 Schattleitner, Victoria 2002 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:24,77
8 Backenberger, Julia 2002 AUT  SU Stadtwerke Murau 01:34,19
preliminary 3
1 Szalay, Dorka 2001 HUN BHSE 01:21,20
2 Leu, Emma 2001 AUT  SC Diana Wien 01:21,01
3 Zalaznik, Sara 2002 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01:19,84
4 Rupp, Anna 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 01:17,50
5 Piller, Cara 1998 AUT  SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround 01:19,47
6 Blok, Kristel 2000 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 01:20,90
7 Schallhart, Jasmin 1998 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:21,18
8 Szalay, Fanni 2001 HUN  BHSE 01:21,50
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cont. event 21 - 100m Backstroke women preliminary

preliminary 4
1 GroiB, Sophie 1999 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:16,96
2 Moser, Lena 1999 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:16,10
3 Veiter, Sabrina 1997 AUT  USC Graz 01:15,18
4 Spaczay, Alexandra Laura 2000 AUT  ASV Wien 01:14,54
5 Berecz, Hannah 2000 AUT  ASKO Stockerau 01:14,96
6 Lewna, Nina 2001 AUT  ASKO Stockerau 01:15,44
7 Ungerbdck, Linda 2000 AUT  SC Diana Wien 01:16,85
8 Sz0ll6si, Borbala 2002 HUN BHSE 01:17,50

preliminary 5
1 Berta, Barbara 2001 HUN BHSE 01:14,20
2 Richter, Celine 1997 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:13,41
3 Kahler, Marlene 2001 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:13,00
4 Blok, Rachel 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 01:12,29
5 Hackl, Emilia 2000 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:13,00
6 Laube, Penelope 1998 AUT  SC IKB Innsbruck 01:13,40
7 Stollwitzer, Vanessa 1999 AUT  SU Osttirol 01:13,73
8 Marusicova, Katarina 1998 SVK  Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 01:14,39

event 22 - 100m Backstroke men preliminary

preliminary 1
1
2
3 Stecher, Markus 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz
4  Dexl, Oscar 2002 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:44,24
5 Feischl, Florian 2000 AUT  ATUS Graz
6 Zoldos, Michael 1989 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana
7
8
preliminary 2
1 Wendelin, Timo 2002 AUT  USC Graz 01:25,97
2 Senft, Raphael 1998 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:24,21
3 Miladoniczky, Mate 2002 HUN BHSE 01:20,60
4 Schumacher, Oscar 2001 AUT  Sportvereinigung Leoben 01:18,67
5 Novak, Nejc 2000 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01:20,34
6 Wautti, Lukas 2000 AUT SV Worthersee 01:22,00
7 Suban, Nejc 2000 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana 01:24,30
8 Troger, Leonard 2000 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 01:28,08
preliminary 3
1 Lakner, David 2001 HUN  BHSE 01:17,60
2 Nell, Oliver 2003 HUN  BHSE 01:15,00
3 Pauritsch, Johannes 1997 AUT  USC Graz 01:14,40
4 Ispas, Alexandru 2002 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:13,00
5 Kim, Jowoon 2000 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:13,97
6 Fuchs, Horst 1993 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:14,91
7 Orsolics, Marcell 2002 HUN BHSE 01:16,20
8 Spaczay, Balazs 2002 AUT  ASV Wien 01:18,57
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cont. event 22 - 100m Backstroke men preliminary

preliminary 4
1 Reiser, Marco 2000 AUT  USC Graz 01:12,80
2 Eisenberger, Konrad 1999 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:11,55
3 Espernberger, Paul 1999 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 01:08,98
4 Holler, Lukas 1998 AUT  SU Mddling 01:08,70
5 Schuh, Lukas 2000 AUT  SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround 01:08,98
6 Schwomma, Frederik 2000 AUT  SU Mddling 01:09,60
7 Lengyel, Ivan 2001 HUN BHSE 01:12,10
8 Hdlbling, Alexander 2001 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:12,88

preliminary 5
1 Trampitsch, Alexander 1999 AUT  SG Eisenstrasse 01:07,50
2 Scherer, Michael 1999 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 01:06,00
3 Adam, Franz 1998 AUT SV St.Veit / Glan 01:05,87
4 Mandl, Nikolaus 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:05,75
5 Bucher, Simon 2000 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:05,85
6 Butyka, Krisztian 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:06,00
7 Milcher, Marco 1997 AUT  ATUS Knittelfeld 01:06,10
8 Neubauer, Florian 1998 AUT  SCim Theresianum 01:08,48

event 23 - 200m Butterfly women preliminary

preliminary 1

1

2 Bozic, Manca 2001 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana

3 Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 03:08,00
4 Toth, Sara 2002 HUN BHSE 02:52,80
5 Haberl, Hannah 2001 AUT  ATUS Graz 03:06,94
6 Ulm, Victoria 2002 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 03:25,96
7

8

event 25 - 400m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 1

1

2 Spaczay, Alexandra Laura 2000 AUT  ASV Wien

3 Szalay, Fanni 2001 HUN  BHSE 05:33,50
4 Szalay, Dorka 2001 HUN  BHSE 05:31,70
5 Jager, Marina 2002 HUN BHSE 05:32,10
6 Lekrinszki, Dorka 2002 HUN BHSE 05:35,80
7

8

preliminary 2
1 Reschke, Elena 2000 AUT  SC Sparkasse Soll 05:29,14
2 Parkanyi, Reka 2001 HUN BHSE 05:24,50
3 Blok, Kristel 2000 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 05:18,70
4 Grundschober, Sophie 2001 AUT  ASKO Stockerau 05:10,74
5 Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 05:14,09
6 Beszedes, Reka 2002 HUN BHSE 05:20,40
7 Langmann, Lena 2000 AUT SV ThermeNova Koflach 05:25,95
8 Steiner, Lina 2001 AUT  ASKO Stockerau 05:30,78
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cont. event 25 - 400m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 3
1 Guttmann, Elena 2001 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 05:09,00
2 Bucher, Larissa 1998 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 05:04,70
3 Spreizer, Katharina 2000 AUT  USC Graz 05:02,36
4 Kuc, Weronika 2002 POL  ULKS Victoria Kozy 05:01,53
5 Kahler, Marlene 2001 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 05:02,00
6 Werber, Sarah 1999 AUT SV ThermeNova Koflach 05:03,31
7 Slysko, Klara 2000 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 05:05,54
8 Luckner, Lara 2000 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall 05:09,64

preliminary 4
1 Resatz, Hannah 1999 AUT  Eisenstadter SU 05:01,04
2 Gusel, Celine 1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal 04:57,87
3 Sauer, Janine 2000 AUT  ATUS Graz 04:56,81
4 Dragovic, Mila 2002 AUT  Vienna Aquatic SC 04:52,19
5 Strafner, Hannah 1998 AUT SV ThermeNova Koflach 04:54,33
6 Hackl, Emilia 2000 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 04:57,00
7 Berecz, Hannah 2000 AUT  ASKO Stockerau 04:59,00
8 Leu, Emma 2001 AUT  SC Diana Wien 05:01,52

event 26 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 1
1
2
3 Pozhidaev, Alexander 2001 AUT SV Friesen Wien
4 Stecher, Markus 1993 AUT  ATUS Graz 06:16,44
5 Eberl, Lorenz 1999 AUT  ATUS Graz
6
7
8
preliminary 2
1 Bayer, Valentin 1999 AUT  SU Maédling 05:17,12
2 Novak, Nejc 2000 SLO  Plavalni klub Ilirija Ljubljana 05:11,57
3 Lengyel, Ivan 2001 HUN BHSE 04:55,30
4 Lakner, David 2001 HUN  BHSE 04:54,20
5 Ispas, Alexandru 2002 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 04:55,00
6 Peciar, Tomas 2002 SVK  SK Delfin Nitra 04:56,22
7 Strohmaier, Sebastian 2000 AUT  ATUS Graz 05:15,38
8 Mladoniczky, Mate 2002 HUN BHSE 05:21,30
preliminary 3
1 Kunishio, Musashi 2000 AUT  The Mermaids Wien 04:53,86
2 Schwomma, Frederik 2000 AUT  SU Mddling 04:52,80
3 Langmann, Sven 1997 AUT SV ThermeNova Koflach 04:48,58
4 Niemeczek, Roland 1999 AUT  SC Diana Wien 04:44,65
5 Condic, Karlo 1999 AUT  SU Maédling 04:48,00
6 Holbling, Alexander 2001 AUT  SU Generali Salzburg 04:50,00
7 Tiszai, Andras 2000 HUN BHSE 04:53,60
8 Kovacs, Sandor 2000 HUN BHSE 04:53,90
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cont. event 26 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 4

1

0 N O U~ WN

Trattner, Felix
Neubauer, Florian
Major, Laszlo
Espernberger, Paul
Krug, Christoph
Frank, Jakob
Magony, Joshua
Wimmer, Christoph

1996
1998
1999
1999
1994
1999
2002
1997

AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT

USC Graz

SC im Theresianum

BHSE

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

Tiroler Wassersportverein

ASV Wien
BACSVIZ-Kecskemeti Vizmu SC
ASV Wien

&% Das Land
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